Advanced

Simple Present Tense Affirmative Sentences: Fill-Blanks Quiz 6 Q1FCP6

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Present Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

They

(create) new opportunities for growth in the market.

We

He

We

He

He

She

He

We

My mother

(need) more resources to complete the project.
(train) employees to improve their technical skills.
(develop) strategies to enhance productivity and efficiency.
(build) strong connections with key stakeholders in the industry.
(adapt) quickly to changing circumstances.
(feel) proud of her achievements.
(understand) the rules very well.
(develop) new strategies to improve performance.

(prepare) meticulously for the cultural event to ensure its success.

You

(speak) three languages fluently.

You

(show) a lot of enthusiasm for the project.

He

She

(create) a positive and motivating work environment.

(take) the initiative in organizing team-building activities.

He

We

(establish) strong relationships with clients and partners.

(design) cutting-edge solutions for our clients.

The company

He

(offer) a wide range of products.

They

(formulate) strategies to address emerging challenges in the industry.

(form) strategic alliances to strengthen their market position.

He

They

(manage) a diverse team of professionals.

(research) the latest developments in artificial intelligence.

(focus) on innovation and creativity.

(watch) documentaries in class.

He

She

(participate) in the development of new business strategies.

(study) in the library every evening.
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Answer Sheet (Q1FCP6)

Simple Present Tense: Affirmative Sentences: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 6

1) create
2) need

3) trains
4) develop
5) builds
6) adapts
7) feels

8) understands
9) develop
10) prepares
11) speak
12) show
13) creates
14) takes
15) establishes
16) design
17) offers
18) formulates
19) form
20) manages
21) research
22) focus
23) watch
24) participates
25) studies
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